
Crofton Hammond Infant School - Governing Body Meetings 2023-24 

Support, Challenge, Develop 

 

 
Meeting of the Full 

Governing Body 
 

 
Curriculum Committee 

 

 
Performance Management, 

Personnel & Pay Review 
Committee 

 

 
Resources Committee 

 
Safeguarding Committee 

 

Wednesday, 27th September 
2023 – 18:00 
Elect Chair & Vice Chair 
Confirm Committee 
Memberships 

Thursday 30th November 2023 
– 13:15 

Friday, 20th October 2023 –  
09:15 
Pay Review - Teachers 

Friday, 10th November 2023 – 
11:30 
Agree Revised Budget 

Friday 3rd November 2023  - 
09:00 

Wednesday, 22nd November 
2023 – 18:00 
Approve Revised Budget 

Thursday 28th March 2024 – 
13:15  

Friday 24th November 2023 – 
09:00  
HT’s Perf Management with 
LLP 

Friday, 1st March 2024 – 09:15 Friday 23rd February 2024 – 
09:00 

Wednesday, 13th March 2024 - 
18:00 
HT Report 

Thursday 27th June 2024 – 
13:15 

Date / time TBC at 20/10/23 
mtg 
Pay Review – Support Staff 

Friday 3rd May 2024 – 09:15 
Agree budget 

Friday 17th May 2024  - 09:00 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 – 
18:00  
Approve Budget  

 Friday 8th March 2024 – 13:30 Friday, 28th  June 2024 –  09:15 
 

 

 Wednesday, 10th July 2023  
– 18:00 
HT Report 

 Friday, 5th July 2023 –  13:30   


